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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT
FORCE
LANCIA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1489398080
6455AP
E163275
1489398080
6455AP
CO04055
1489398080
6455AP
1489398080
6455AP
E163275

OEM Cross Reference

AKS DASIS

FRIGAIR

VAN WEZEL

VERTAT
AUTOGAMMA
KUHLER SCHNEIDER

AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER

NRF

KALE OTO RADYATOR
4SEASONS
SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
JDEUS

VALEO

VALEO

WAECO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
GERI

ARD

KAGER

MAHLE

MAHLE

AVA QUALITY COOLING
AURADIA

DENSO

EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI

062005N
08042081
09005213
103225
103225
1520051
166216
166216A
35669
377300
43038
60095213
60095213
707M26
817579
817579
8880400446
8FC351305221
905582
945888
945888
AC515000S
AC515000S
CN5213
CNA5213
DCN21005
E163275
E163275
QCN222
TSP0225595
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